BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM. 8 - MELILLA, VIERNES 20 DE ABRIL DE 2012 - PAG. 848

NOMBRE

AMARHADDU MOHAMED
AMAR*ABDELKADER,MHAMED
AMAR*ABDERRAHAMAN,HAMED
AMAR*ABSELAM,ABSELAM
AMAR*AL,LAL ELMALKIKALTUM
AMAR*ALL,MIMUN
AMAR*ALI,MOHAMED
AMAR*AL-LAL,HAMED
AMAR*AL-LAL,HAMED
AMAR*AL-LAL,MIMOUN
AMAR*AL-LAL,MIMOUN
AMAR*ANANO,BELHAJMIMUN
AMAR*BACHIR,MAANAN
AMAR*BELHACH,YAMILA
AMAR*BELHADI,MOHAMED
AMAR*BENZAAR,HABIBO
AMAR*BOUZIAN,RACHID
AMAR*BUSTA,HAFIDA
AMAR*CHAIB,MOHAMED
AMAR*CHAIB,MOHAMED
AMAR*CHAIB,YUSUF
AMAR*DRIS,FADOLA
AMAR*DRISS,AMAR
AMAR*DRISS,AMAR

AMAR*EL GHAZI,HANANE
AMAR*ELHADI,SOLIMAN
AMAR*ELHADI,SOLIMAN
AMAR*ELHADI,YAMIL
AMAR*ELHADI,YAMILA
AMAR*ELHADIYAMILA
AMAR*HACH,HAMMU AHMED
AMAR*HAMED,ASMAE
AMAR*HAMIDA,ABDELKARIM
AMAR*HAMIDA,ABDELKARIM
AMAR*HAMIDA,ABDELKARIM
AMAR*HAMIDA,ABDELKARIM
AMAR*HAMIDA,ABDELKARIM
AMAR*HAMIDA,ABDELKARIM
AMAR*HAMIDA,ABDELKARIM

NIF

045284671V
045288732F
045262937H
0452852448
045278703Y
045268241D
045301923L
045301923L
045294455A
045294455A
X0877669N
045291806E
045288543W
TE1527
045272400M
045296434G
045285025A
045284798Y
045284798Y
045284675K
045280916B
052250914C
052250914C
001663307Q
045290847Y
045290847Y
045309557V
045297599L
045297599L

045306289S
045289511G
045289511G
045289511G
045289511G
045289511G
045289511G
045289511G

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
110633831
111264059
109698554
110135402
111264241
112709699
110135719
112709509
113577189
105173855
105182307
110135893
109699198
109699289
112709881
114447099
105259094
111265067
107877713
107916241
112710607
105179294
112711160
112711251
111265248
110136718
111265339
116703615
115822431
115823214
107788953
111265611
107430695
107445138
107467193
107493090
107518987
107544814
107584062



